A GLOBAL PROVIDER OF THERMAL CUTTING TECHNOLOGY
NEXT GENERATION OF HANDHELD AND
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM
MILD STEEL CUTTING CAPACITY
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
 ■ CNC communication for mechanized cutting
 ■ Best power to weight ratio.
 ■ Simple manual setup.

System/FHT-EX®40M-TCS 4m/M Starter kit
4m EX-1-011-005
OrdErING INFOrMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Bulk Pack – Electrode 30A – 25pcs EX-2-434-014
Bulk Pack – Nozzle 30A 0.8mm – 25pcs EX-2-435-015
Bulk Pack – Hand (contact) Shield 30A – 18pcs EX-2-436-016
Bulk Pack – Machine Shield 30A – 18pcs EX-2-437-017
AvAILAbLE bULk PACk
eLeCTRode
SwIRL RING
NoZZLe